NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

London Fall Winter 11-12

Fashion Week dates : February 18 - February 23
Definitive schedule

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 18 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am
11.00am

12.00pm

1.15pm

2.30pm

3.30pm

3.45pm

4.45pm
5.30pm

5.45pm

5.45pm

7.00pm

7.45pm

8.30pm

PAUL COSTELLOE

MARIA GRACHVOGEL
JENA THEO

CAROLINE CHARLES

CORRIE NIELSON

JEAN PIERRE BRAGANZA

EUN JEONG

AMINAKA WILMONT

SASS & BIDE
KRYSTOF STROZYNA

FALGUNI & SHANE PEACOCK

FELDER.FELDER

BORA AKSU

ASHLEY ISHAM

PPQ

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

-W1

Mercer Studios - 16 Mercer St.
Covent Garden

BFC Show Space - Somerset
House - WC2

BFC SHow Space - Somerset
House - WC2

The Show Space -
Northumberland House, 8
Northumberland Avenue - WC2N
5BY

Unit 4 - East Piazza, 15 The Piazza,
Covent Garden - WC2E 8HD
Salon show, 2nd show at 4.30pm

BFC SHow Space - Somerset
House - WC2

- SW1

Freemason’s Hall - 60 Great
Queen Street - Covent Garden
Salon show, 2nd show at 6.30 pm

ON/OFF Mercer Studios - 16
Mercer St. Covent Garden - WC2H
9QE

The Show Space at
Northumberland House - 8

Northumberland Avenue - WC2N
5BY

BFC SHow Space - Somerset
House - WC2

Mercer Studios - 16 Mercer St.
Covent Garden

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 18 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am ->

7.00pm

1.00pm ->

2.00pm

ORLA KIELY

ADA ZANDITION

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - WC2

Mercer Studios - 16 Mercer St.
Covent Garden



FRIDAY FEBRUARY 18 PRESENTATIONS

5.00pm ->

8.00pm

6.30pm ->

7.30pm

7.30pm ->

THE RODNIK BAND

BSTORE

MECHANTE & WILLIAM TEMPEST

Location TBC

- W1

Mayfair Hotel cinema - Stratton
Street - W1J 8LT
Collection screening

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 19 CATWALKS

9.00am

9.30am

10.00am
11.00am

12.00pm

12.30pm

1.00pm

2.15pm

3.15pm

3.45pm

4.15pm

4.45pm
5.15pm
5.15pm
6.00pm

6.15pm
7.15pm
8.30pm

9.30pm

DAKS

LOUISE AMSTRUP

CHARLES ANASTASE
BETTY JACKSON

KINDER AGGUGINI

J. JS LEE SALON SHOW

JAEGER LONDON

LOUISE GRAY

JOHN ROCHA

J.W. ANDERSON

ISSA LONDON

JACOB KIMMIE
HOUSE OF HOLLAND
LAKO BUKIA

BRYCE AIME

CLEMENTS RIBEIRO
JONATHAN SAUNDERS

CENTRAL SAINT MARTINS

JULIAN J SMITH

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

Mercer Studios - 16 Mercer St.
Covent Garden

MBF

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

- SW1

The Portorico Rooms - Somerset
House - WC2
Salon show, 2nd show at 1.30pm

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

Mercer Studios - 16 Mercer St.
Covent Garden

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2
Salon show, 2nd show at 4.45pm

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

Vauxhall Fashion Scout
MBF - 21 - 31 New Oxford St
Vauxhall Fashion Scout

Mercer Studios - 16 Mercer St.
Covent Garden

- WC2
- W2

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2R 1LA

Mercer Studios - 16 Mercer St.
Covent Garden

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 19 PRESENTATIONS



SATURDAY FEBRUARY 19 PRESENTATIONS

9.00am ->

11.00am

6.30pm ->

9.30pm

CRAIG LAWRENCE

CHRISTOPHER RAEBURN

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 20 CATWALKS

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - WC2

- WC2

9.30am
10.00am

10.15am

11.00am
12.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm
1.45pm
2.00pm

2.15pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

5.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
7.15pm

7.30pm

8.00pm

MARGARET HOWELL
JAYNE PIERSON

MULBERRY

ACNE
JASPER CONRAN

ANTONIO BERARDI

ANN-SOFIE BACK

JAZZ KATZE

NICOLE FARHI

CHARLIE LE MINDU

UNIQUE
OSMAN

MATTHEW WILLIAMSON
VIVIENNE WESTWOOD RED LABEL
RICHARD NICOLL

NASIR MAZHAR

PAM HOGG

TEMPERLEY LONDON

-W1

Mercer Studios - 16 Mercer St.
Covent Garden

- W1
Salon show

- W1

BFC Show Space - Somerset
House - WC2

- EC2

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - WC2
Salon show, 2nd show at 2.30pm

Vauxhall Fashion Scout

The Royal Opera House - Bow
Street - WC2

Mercer Studios - 16 Mercer St.
Covent Garden

TS Venue

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

- SW1
- WC2
TS Venue

Topshop Show Space - Old
Billingsgate, 16 Lower Thames
Street - EC3R 6DX

Mercer Studios - 16 Mercer St.
Covent Garden

- WC1

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 20 PRESENTATIONS

10.00am ->

12.00pm

10.00am ->

1.00pm

3.30pm ->

6.30pm

DESIGNERS REMIX

MICHAEL ROBERTS FOR ONETSHIRT

COOPERATIVE DESIGNS

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House

Location TBC

- WC2



MONDAY FEBRUARY 21 CATWALKS

9.00am
9.30am

9.45am

9.45am

10.45am
11.45am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm

6.45pm
7.30pm
8.30pm

PETER PILOTTO
BASSO & BROOKE

DAVID KOMA

HOLLY FULTON

PRINGLE OF SCOTLAND
CHRISTOPHER KANE
MICHAEL VAN DER HAM
ERDEM

TODD LYNN

A LA DISPOSITION

BURBERRY PRORSUM
PAUL SMITH
MARK FAST

BUMMI KOKO
GILES
JULIEN MACDONALD

TS Venue

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House
Salon show, 2nd show at 10.15am

BFC Show Space - Somerset
House - WC2

BFC Show Space - Somerset
House - WC2

- NwW1

- W2

TS Venue
- NwW1

BFC Show Space - Somerset
House - WC2

Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great
Freemason's Hall

Location TBC
- WC2

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

Vauxhall Fashion Scout
- EC4
- W1

MONDAY FEBRUARY 21 PRESENTATIONS

10.00am ->
12.00pm

10.30am ->

6.00pm

3.00pm ->

7.00pm

ANTIPODIUM

ANTONI & ALISON

LES CHIFFONIERS

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House

- SE1

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - WC2

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 22 CATWALKS

9.45am
10.45am
11.45am
12.45pm
1.45pm
2.45pm

3.45pm
4.45pm

MARY KATRANTZOU
MARIOS SCHWAB
AQUASCUTUM
ROKSANDA LLINCIC
MEADHAM KIRCHHOFF
EMILIO DE LA MORENA

FASHION EAST
AMANDA WAKELEY

TS Venue
- WC2
- WC1
- SW1
TS Venue

BFC Show Space - Somerset
House - WC2

TS Venue
BFC Catwalk Show Space -



TUESDAY FEBRUARY 22 CATWALKS

5.15pm
6.45pm

8.00pm

ALICE PALMER
ASHISH

ALFRED DUNHILL

Somerset House - WC2
Vauxhall Fashion Scout

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

-W1

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 22 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->
12.30pm

10.00am ->
5.30pm

11.00am ->
2.00pm
3.00pm ->
7.00pm

CHRISTIAN BLANKEN

ANYA HINDMARCH

MARIA FRANCESCA PEPE

TATA NAKA

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - WC2R 1LA

- WC2

Vauxhall Fashion Scout

The Portico Rooms - Somerset
House - WC2

WED. FEBRUARY 23 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.15am

11.00am

11.45am

12.30pm

1.15pm

1.45pm

2.15pm

2.45pm

3.15pm

4.15pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

J.W. ANDERSON

TOPMAN DESIGN

CHRISTOPHER SHANNON

OMAR KASHOURA

MAN

JAMES LONG

E. TAUTZ

D.GNAK

LOU DALTON

CASSETTE PLAYA

TIM SOAR

KTz

OLIVER SPENCER

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

TM Venue - Royal Opera House -
WC2

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

NBR
Salon show

TM Venue - Royal Opera House -
WC2

BFC Catwalk Show Space -
Somerset House - WC2

TM Venue - Royal Opera House -
WQC2
Salon show

Vauxhall Fashion Scout

TM Venue - Royal Opera House -
WC2
Salon show

BFC Show Space - Somerset
House - WC2

Location TBC
Salon show

BFC Show Space - Somerset
House - WC2

- W1
Salon show



WED. FEBRUARY 23 CATWALKS

6.30pm HARDY AMIES -W1
Salon show

8.00pm TWEEN BFC Show Space - Somerset
House

WED. FEBRUARY 23 PRESENTATIONS

10.30am -> SIBLING The Portico Rooms - Somerset

12.00pm House - WC2

11.00am -> MR START - WC2

2.00pm

1.30pm -> HORACE - WC2

3.30pm

2.00pm -> KATIE EARY The Portico Rooms - Somerset

4.00pm House - WC2

3.00pm -> BALLY & CENTRAL SAINT MARTINS - W1

6.00pm COLLABORATION

6.30pm -> RAKE - W1

9.30pm
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