

Catwalks & Presentations London Fall Winter 11-12

Fashion Week dates : February 18 - February 23

Definitive schedule

FRIDAY FEBRU	UARY 18 CATWALKS	
9.00am	PAUL COSTELLOE	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2
10.00am	MARIA GRACHVOGEL	- W1
11.00am	JENA THEO	Mercer Studios - 16 Mercer St. Covent Garden
12.00pm	CAROLINE CHARLES	BFC Show Space - Somerset House - WC2
1.15pm	CORRIE NIELSON	BFC SHow Space - Somerset House - WC2
2.30pm	JEAN PIERRE BRAGANZA	The Show Space - Northumberland House, 8 Northumberland Avenue - WC2N 5BY
3.30pm	EUN JEONG	Unit 4 - East Piazza, 15 The Piazza, Covent Garden - WC2E 8HD Salon show, 2nd show at 4.30pm
3.45pm	AMINAKA WILMONT	BFC SHow Space - Somerset House - WC2
4.45pm	SASS & BIDE	- SW1
5.30pm	KRYSTOF STROZYNA	Freemason's Hall - 60 Great Queen Street - Covent Garden Salon show, 2nd show at 6.30 pm
5.45pm	FALGUNI & SHANE PEACOCK	ON/OFF Mercer Studios - 16 Mercer St. Covent Garden - WC2H 9QE
5.45pm	FELDER.FELDER	The Show Space at Northumberland House - 8 Northumberland Avenue - WC2N 5BY
7.00pm	BORA AKSU	BFC SHow Space - Somerset House - WC2
7.45pm	ASHLEY ISHAM	Mercer Studios - 16 Mercer St. Covent Garden
8.30pm	PPQ	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 18 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am -> 7.00pm	ORLA KIELY	The Portico Rooms - Somerset House - WC2
1.00pm -> 2.00pm	ADA ZANDITION	Mercer Studios - 16 Mercer St. Covent Garden

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 18 PRESENTATIONS			
5.00pm -> 8.00pm	THE RODNIK BAND	Location TBC	
6.30pm -> 7.30pm	BSTORE	- W1	
7.30pm ->	MECHANTE & WILLIAM TEMPEST	Mayfair Hotel cinema - Stratton Street - W1J 8LT Collection screening	

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 19 CATWALKS				
9.00am	DAKS	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2		
9.30am	LOUISE AMSTRUP	Mercer Studios - 16 Mercer St. Covent Garden		
10.00am	CHARLES ANASTASE	MBF		
11.00am	BETTY JACKSON	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2		
12.00pm	KINDER AGGUGINI	- SW1		
12.30pm	J. JS LEE SALON SHOW	The Portorico Rooms - Somerset House - WC2 Salon show, 2nd show at 1.30pm		
1.00pm	JAEGER LONDON	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2		
2.15pm	LOUISE GRAY	Mercer Studios - 16 Mercer St. Covent Garden		
3.15pm	JOHN ROCHA	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2		
3.45pm	J.W. ANDERSON	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2 Salon show, 2nd show at 4.45pm		
4.15pm	ISSA LONDON	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2		
4.45pm	JACOB KIMMIE	Vauxhall Fashion Scout		
5.15pm	HOUSE OF HOLLAND	MBF - 21 - 31 New Oxford St		
5.15pm	LAKO BUKIA	Vauxhall Fashion Scout		
6.00pm	BRYCE AIME	Mercer Studios - 16 Mercer St. Covent Garden		
6.15pm	CLEMENTS RIBEIRO	- WC2		
7.15pm	JONATHAN SAUNDERS	- W2		
8.30pm	CENTRAL SAINT MARTINS	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA		
9.30pm	JULIAN J SMITH	Mercer Studios - 16 Mercer St. Covent Garden		

	V EEDDI IADV 40.	PRESENTATIONS
SAIURDA	Y FEDRUARY 19	EKESENIA IUNS

9.00am -> CRAIG LAWRENCE The Portico Rooms - Somerset

11.00am House - WC2

6.30pm -> CHRISTOPHER RAEBURN - WC2

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 20 CATWALKS

9.30pm

9.30am MARGARET HOWELL - W1

10.00am JAYNE PIERSON Mercer Studios - 16 Mercer St.

Covent Garden

10.15am MULBERRY - W1

Salon show

11.00am ACNE - W1

12.00pm JASPER CONRAN BFC Show Space - Somerset

House - WC2

1.00pm ANTONIO BERARDI - EC2

1.30pm ANN-SOFIE BACK The Portico Rooms - Somerset

House - WC2

Salon show, 2nd show at 2.30pm

1.45pm JAZZ KATZE Vauxhall Fashion Scout

2.00pm NICOLE FARHI The Royal Opera House - Bow

Street - WC2

2.15pm CHARLIE LE MINDU Mercer Studios - 16 Mercer St.

Covent Garden

3.00pm UNIQUE TS Venue

4.00pm OSMAN BFC Catwalk Show Space -

Somerset House - WC2

5.00pm MATTHEW WILLIAMSON - SW1
6.00pm VIVIENNE WESTWOOD RED LABEL - WC2

7.00pm RICHARD NICOLL TS Venue

7.15pm NASIR MAZHAR Topshop Show Space - Old

Billingsgate, 16 Lower Thames

Street - EC3R 6DX

7.30pm PAM HOGG Mercer Studios - 16 Mercer St.

Covent Garden

8.00pm TEMPERLEY LONDON - WC1

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 20 PRESENTATIONS

10.00am -> DESIGNERS REMIX The Portico Rooms - Somerset

12.00pm House

10.00am -> MICHAEL ROBERTS FOR ONETSHIRT Location TBC

1.00pm

3.30pm -> COOPERATIVE DESIGNS - WC2

6.30pm

MONDAY FEE	BRUARY 21 CATWALKS	
9.00am	PETER PILOTTO	TS Venue
9.30am	BASSO & BROOKE	The Portico Rooms - Somerset House Salon show, 2nd show at 10.15am
9.45am	DAVID KOMA	BFC Show Space - Somerset House - WC2
9.45am	HOLLY FULTON	BFC Show Space - Somerset House - WC2
10.45am	PRINGLE OF SCOTLAND	- NW1
11.45am	CHRISTOPHER KANE	- W2
1.00pm	MICHAEL VAN DER HAM	TS Venue
2.00pm	ERDEM	- NW1
3.00pm	TODD LYNN	BFC Show Space - Somerset House - WC2
3.30pm	A LA DISPOSITION	Vauxhall Fashion Scout - 60 Great Freemason's Hall
4.00pm	BURBERRY PRORSUM	Location TBC
5.00pm	PAUL SMITH	- WC2
6.00pm	MARK FAST	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2
6.45pm	виммі коко	Vauxhall Fashion Scout
7.30pm	GILES	- EC4
8.30pm	JULIEN MACDONALD	- W1
MONDAY FEE	BRUARY 21 PRESENTATIONS	
10.00am -> 12.00pm	ANTIPODIUM	The Portico Rooms - Somerset House

MONDAY FEBRUARY 21 PRESENTATIONS		
10.00am -> 12.00pm	ANTIPODIUM	The Portico Rooms - Somerset House
10.30am -> 6.00pm	ANTONI & ALISON	- SE1
3.00pm -> 7.00pm	LES CHIFFONIERS	The Portico Rooms - Somerset House - WC2

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 22 CATWALKS		
9.45am	MARY KATRANTZOU	TS Venue
10.45am	MARIOS SCHWAB	- WC2
11.45am	AQUASCUTUM	- WC1
12.45pm	ROKSANDA LLINCIC	- SW1
1.45pm	MEADHAM KIRCHHOFF	TS Venue
2.45pm	EMILIO DE LA MORENA	BFC Show Space - Somerset House - WC2
3.45pm	FASHION EAST	TS Venue
4.45pm	AMANDA WAKELEY	BFC Catwalk Show Space -

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 22 CATWALKS		
		Somerset House - WC2
5.15pm	ALICE PALMER	Vauxhall Fashion Scout
6.45pm	ASHISH	BFC Catwalk Show Space -

Somerset House - WC2

8.00pm ALFRED DUNHILL - W1

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 22 PRESENTATIONS		
9.30am -> 12.30pm	CHRISTIAN BLANKEN	The Portico Rooms - Somerset House - WC2R 1LA
10.00am -> 5.30pm	ANYA HINDMARCH	- WC2
11.00am -> 2.00pm	MARIA FRANCESCA PEPE	Vauxhall Fashion Scout
3.00pm -> 7.00pm	TATA NAKA	The Portico Rooms - Somerset House - WC2

WED. FEBRUA	RY 23 CATWALKS	
9.00am	J.W. ANDERSON	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2
10.15am	TOPMAN DESIGN	TM Venue - Royal Opera House - WC2
11.00am	CHRISTOPHER SHANNON	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2
11.45am	OMAR KASHOURA	NBR Salon show
12.30pm	MAN	TM Venue - Royal Opera House - WC2
1.15pm	JAMES LONG	BFC Catwalk Show Space - Somerset House - WC2
1.45pm	E. TAUTZ	TM Venue - Royal Opera House - WC2 Salon show
2.15pm	D.GNAK	Vauxhall Fashion Scout
2.45pm	LOU DALTON	TM Venue - Royal Opera House - WC2 Salon show
3.15pm	CASSETTE PLAYA	BFC Show Space - Somerset House - WC2
4.15pm	TIM SOAR	Location TBC Salon show
5.00pm	KTZ	BFC Show Space - Somerset House - WC2
5.30pm	OLIVER SPENCER	- W1 Salon show

WED. FEBRUARY 23 CATWALKS

6.30pm HARDY AMIES - W1

Salon show

The Portico Rooms - Somerset

8.00pm TWEEN BFC Show Space - Somerset

House

WED. FEBRUARY 23 PRESENTATIONS

SIBLING

 12.00pm
 House - WC2

 11.00am -> 2.00pm
 MR START - WC2

 1.30pm -> 3.30pm
 HORACE - WC2

 2.00pm -> KATIE EARY
 The Portico Rooms - Somerset

4.00pm House - WC2

3.00pm -> BALLY & CENTRAL SAINT MARTINS - W1

6.00pm COLLABORATION

6.30pm -> RAKE - W1

9.30pm

10.30am ->